
 (GeV)
lep

TH

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510
E

ve
nt

s 
/ b

in Data Nonprompt
(1.2 TeV)TT ChargeMisID
(1.5 TeV)TT VV(V)

tttX+ttt
Bkg uncert.

 (13 TeV)-1101 fb

CMS
Preliminary

ee

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

 (GeV)
lep
TH

1−
0
1

st
d.

 d
ev

.
(d

at
a-

bk
g)

 (GeV)
lep

TH

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

E
ve

nt
s 

/ b
in Data Nonprompt

(1.2 TeV)TT ChargeMisID
(1.5 TeV)TT VV(V)

tttX+ttt
Bkg uncert.

 (13 TeV)-1101 fb

CMS
Preliminary

µe

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

 (GeV)
lep
TH

1−
0
1

st
d.

 d
ev

.
(d

at
a-

bk
g)

 (GeV)
lep

TH

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

E
ve

nt
s 

/ b
in Data Nonprompt

(1.2 TeV)TT ChargeMisID
(1.5 TeV)TT VV(V)

tttX+ttt
Bkg uncert.

 (13 TeV)-1101 fb

CMS
Preliminary

µµ

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

 (GeV)
lep
TH

1−
0
1

st
d.

 d
ev

.
(d

at
a-

bk
g)


